

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Date and Time of Opening: January 21, 2014 at 11:10 am

Description				Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3	
				Coons Construction		Howe Construction		Horizon Construction	
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%		5%	
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached				Y		Y		Y	
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				2		2		2	
Description		Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)	1	LS	\$4,800.000	\$4,800.00	\$4,253.00	\$4,253.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	Maintenance Building (SC 4.3.3)	1	LS	\$58,026.000	\$58,026.00	\$59,561.00	\$59,561.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00
3	8' Chainlink Fence with Barb Wire (SC 4.3.4)	225	LF	\$10.000	\$2,250.00	\$8,819.00	\$8,819.00	\$7.00	\$1,575.00
	Subtotal: Schedule A				\$65,076.00		\$72,633.00		\$74,075.00
	Schedule B: Bid Additive Alternates								
4	Concrete Slab (SC 4.3.5)	1,680	SF	\$4.100	\$6,888.00		\$6,392.00	\$5.50	\$9,240.00
5	Type II Base Pad and Driveway (SC 4.3.6)	2,400	SF	\$1.450	\$3,480.00		\$2,562.00	\$1.50	\$3,600.00
	Subtotal: Schedule B			\$10,368.00		\$8,954.00		\$12,840.00	
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A + Schedule B)			\$75,444.00		\$81,587.00		\$86,915.00	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				5%, 1%		5%, 1%, other		5%	
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
END OF DOCUMENT									

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-134 Fuji Park/Fairgrounds Maintenance Building

Date and Time of Opening: January 21, 2014 at 11:10 am

Description				Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6			
				Building Solutions		Ranger Construction		Reyman Brothers			
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%		5%			
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached				Y		N		N			
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				2		2		2			
Description			Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A										
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)			1	LS	\$6,992.000	\$6,992.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Maintenance Building (SC 4.3.3)			1	LS	\$57,330.000	\$57,330.00	\$66,510.00	\$66,510.00	\$75,957.54	\$75,957.54
3	8' Chainlink Fence with Barb Wire (SC 4.3.4)			225	LF	\$42.060	\$9,463.50	\$30.76	\$6,921.00		\$8,138.46
	Subtotal: Schedule A						\$73,785.50		\$81,931.00		\$86,096.00
	Schedule B: Bid Additive Alternates										
4	Concrete Slab (SC 4.3.5)			1,680	SF	\$6.270	\$10,533.60	\$3.59	\$6,031.20		\$10,369.44
5	Type II Base Pad and Driveway (SC 4.3.6)			2,400	SF	\$2.430	\$5,832.00	\$1.89	\$4,536.00		\$1,619.94
	Subtotal: Schedule B					\$16,365.60		\$10,567.20		\$11,989.38	
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A + Schedule B)					\$90,151.10		\$92,498.20		\$108,085.38	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n						Y		Y		Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n						Y		Y		Y	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none						5%		N		5%	
Bid Document executed? y/n						Y		Y		Y	
END OF DOCUMENT											

Mathematical Error

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-134 Fuji Park/Fairgrounds Maintenance Building

Date and Time of Opening: January 21, 2014 at 11:10 am

Description				Bidder # 7		Bidder # 8		Bidder #9		
				Frank Lepori Construction		Shaheen Beauchamp				
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%				
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached				Y		Y				
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				2		2				
Description			Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)			1	LS	\$6,263.010	\$6,263.01	\$10,349.00	\$10,349.00	\$0.00
2	Maintenance Building (SC 4.3.3)			1	LS	\$76,101.530	\$76,101.53	\$72,406.00	\$72,406.00	\$0.00
3	8' Chainlink Fence with Barb Wire (SC 4.3.4)			225	LF	\$33.840	\$7,614.00	\$31.18	\$7,015.50	\$0.00
	Subtotal: Schedule A						\$89,978.54		\$89,770.50	\$0.00
	Schedule B: Bid Additive Alternates									
4	Concrete Slab (SC 4.3.5)			1,680	SF	\$5.190	\$8,719.20	\$7.88	\$13,238.40	\$0.00
5	Type II Base Pad and Driveway (SC 4.3.6)			2,400	SF	\$6.510	\$15,624.00	\$5.51	\$13,224.00	\$0.00
	Subtotal: Schedule B					\$24,343.20		\$26,462.40		\$0.00
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A + Schedule B)					\$114,321.74		\$116,232.90		\$0.00
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n					Y		Y			
Bidder Information provided? y/n					Y		Y			
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none					5%		5%, 1%			
Bid Document executed? y/n					Y		Y			
END OF DOCUMENT										

Mathematical Error